

I CERTIFY THAT THIS TABULATION IS A TRUE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS RECEIVED ON DECEMBER 9, 2020

ON DECEMBER 9, 2020.

2020 Raod and Water Improvements For City of Pembroke

MES No. 2020-35

				Y-Delta, Inc.		Griffin Contracting, Inc.		McLendon Enterprises, Inc.	
Item No.	Estimated Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
A.			<u> Harry Hagan Intersection</u>						
1	148	SY	Paved Roadway and Base Removal	\$13.98	\$2,069.04	\$21.00	\$3,108.00	\$10.00	\$1,480.00
2	4	SY	Pavement Removal and Replacement	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
3	455	SY	8" Granate Roadway Base	\$25.28	\$11,502.40	\$27.00	\$12,285.00	\$25.00	\$11,375.00
4	455	SY	2" 9.5mm Superpave Asphalt	\$20.53	\$9,341.15	\$25.00	\$11,375.00	\$24.50	\$11,147.50
5	126	SY	5' Concrete Sidewalk	\$49.00	\$6,174.00	\$45.00	\$5,670.00	\$65.00	\$8,190.00
6	4	EA	ADA Ramps	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$725.00	\$2,900.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
7	5	EA	Detectable Warning Surface	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
8	135	LF	4' Safety Fencing	\$15.00	\$2,025.00	\$3.00	\$405.00	\$25.00	\$3,375.00
9	27	SY	4" Concrete Turn Island	\$55.00	\$1,485.00	\$95.00	\$2,565.00	\$125.00	\$3,375.00
10	1	EA	Connection to Existing 48" Drainage Pipe	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,658.00	\$1,658.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
11	62	LF	48" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	\$177.13	\$10,982.06	\$140.00	\$8,680.00	\$109.00	L
12	33	LF	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	\$71.83	\$2,370.39	\$55.00	\$1,815.00	\$75.00	\$2,475.00
13	21	LF	8" PVC Watermain Removal	\$10.00	\$210.00	\$25.00	\$525.00	\$35.00	\$735.00
14	87	LF	8" Water Line	\$38.69	\$3,366.03	\$25.00	\$2,175.00	\$50.00	\$4,350.00
15	1	EA	Connection to Existing 8" Watermain	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
16	1	TN	Ductile Iron Fittings	\$2,035.76	\$2,035.76	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00
17	2	EA	8" Gate Valve	\$1,146.60	\$2,293.20	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
18	2	EA	18" Flared End Section	\$1,029.27	\$2,058.54	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00
19	223	LS	Silt Fence NS		\$780.50		\$669.00		\$780.50
20	732	LS	Silt Fence S		\$3,660.00		\$2,928.00		\$3,294.00

Harry Hagan Cont'd

				Y-Delta, Inc.		Griffin Contracting, Inc.		McLendon Enterprises, Inc.	
Item	Estimated								
No.	Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
21	1	LS	Clearing & Grubbing		\$4,465.00		\$3,200.00		\$13,028.10
22	1	LS	Grading		\$26,433.20		\$57,000.00		\$51,363.49
23	1	LS	Grassing		\$3,000.00		\$3,500.00		\$4,500.00
24	1	LS	Traffic Control		\$3,500.00		\$14,500.00		\$21,000.00
25	1	LS	Structure Relocation		\$1,500.00		\$700.00		\$3,500.00
26	1	LS	Signage & Striping		\$5,000.00		\$7,500.00		\$7,500.00
27	1	LS	Mobilization (5% Max)		\$3,500.00		\$5,000.00		\$8,054.41
			Subtotal		\$116,451.27		\$161,558.00		\$188,281.00
B.			Circle Drive and Judith Street						
1	2,260	SY	Asphalt Roadway and Base Removal	\$4.97	\$11,232.20	\$7.00	\$15,820.00	\$5.00	\$11,300.00
2	438	SY	Gravel Roadway and Base Removal	\$3.96	\$1,734.48	\$8.50	\$3,723.00	\$5.00	\$2,190.00
3	3,223	SY	8" Graded Aggregate Base	\$19.83	\$63,912.09	\$22.00	\$70,906.00	\$22.00	\$70,906.00
4	2,345	SY	2" 9.5mm Superpave Asphalt	\$13.11	\$30,742.95	\$14.00	\$32,830.00	\$12.50	\$29,312.50
5	878	SY	1.5" 9.5mm Superpave Asphalt	\$10.41	\$9,139.98	\$15.00	\$13,170.00	\$11.00	\$9,658.00
6	4	SY	5' Concrete Sidewalk	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
7	29	SY	Concrete Driveway Removal and Replacement	\$65.00	\$1,885.00	\$105.00	\$3,045.00	\$100.00	\$2,900.00
8	1,837	LF	Silt Fence NS	\$3.50	\$6,429.50	\$3.00	\$5,511.00	\$3.50	\$6,429.50
9	1	LS	Clearing & Grubbing		\$23,575.00		\$24,000.00		\$17,555.00
10	1	LS	Grading		\$31,050.00		\$44,000.00		\$28,950.00
11	1	LS	Grassing		\$4,500.00		\$6,000.00		\$6,500.00
12	1	LS	Signage & Striping		\$3,500.00		\$1,100.00		\$7,500.00
13	1	LS	Structure Relocation		\$1,750.00		\$500.00		\$3,500.00
14	3	LS	Manhole and Riser Section		\$1,350.00		\$3,600.00		\$300.00
15	1	LS	Mobilization (5% Max)		\$4,500.00		\$4,050.00		\$1,500.00
			Subtotal		\$195,901.20		\$229,655.00		\$198,801.00
C.			<u>Camellia Drive</u>						
1	10	SY	Pavement Removal and Replacement	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
2	3	SY	Concrete Driveway Removal and Replacement	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
3	3	SY	Gravel Driveway Removal and Replacement	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
4	314	LF	2" Water Line	\$15.84	\$4,973.76	\$18.00	\$5,652.00	\$20.00	\$6,280.00

Camellia Drive Cont'd

				Y-Delta, Inc.		Griffin Contracting, Inc.		McLendon Enterprises, Inc.	
Item	Estimated								
No.	Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
5	426	LF	6" Water Line	\$20.69	\$8,813.94	\$30.00	\$12,780.00	\$30.00	\$12,780.00
6	450	LF	8" Water Line	\$25.57	\$11,506.50	\$35.00	\$15,750.00	\$40.00	\$18,000.00
7	1	EA	2 x 8" Tap and Saddle	\$2,740.66	\$2,740.66	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
8	1	EA	6 x 6" Hot Tap and Saddle	\$4,987.20	\$4,987.20	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
9	1	EA	6 x 8" Hot Tap and Saddle	\$4,993.41	\$4,993.41	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
10	1	EA	8" Hot Tap and Saddle	\$574.76	\$574.76	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
11	1	EA	2" Gate Valve	\$512.83	\$512.83	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
12	175	LF	Silt Fence NS	\$3.50	\$612.50	\$3.00	\$525.00	\$3.50	\$612.50
13	43	LF	18" Steel Casing Jack and Bore	\$296.51	\$12,749.93	\$360.00	\$15,480.00	\$275.00	\$11,825.00
14	1	LS	Grassing		\$2,500.00		\$4,000.00		\$5,500.00
15	1	LS	Structure Relocation		\$1,000.00		\$1,200.00		\$10,681.45
16	1	LS	Traffic Control		\$2,500.00		\$15,000.00		\$11,827.52
17	1	LS	Mobilization (5% Max)		\$2,500.00		\$4,000.00		\$13,327.52
			Subtotal		\$63,315.49		\$93,287.00		\$105,883.99
			Grand Total		\$375,667.96		\$484,500.00		\$492,965.99